Place order in holder on screen door
at Reception Entry by 8 pm

Room Number
Guest Number

Approximate required Time
Breakfast
Delivered to Room

BREAKFAST MENU

Drinks
Orange juice
__ AppleJuice
Iced coffee Latte

__ Chailatte
Banana smoothie
Banana & Nutella
smoothie
Cereals
__ Toasted Muesli
_ WeetBix

Bircher Muesli w/Greek Yogurt

7.00am___ 7.15am__
7.30am______ 7.30am
745am___ 7.45am______
8.00am___ 8.15am___
830am__

Please mark clearly number of serves required
in the space provided next to your choices

Warm Croissant
Ham /Cheese

Plain Jam ,butter

Extras

______ Whitetoast
Raisin Toast
Gluten Free Toast

$3.00
$3.00
$6.00

$6.00
$7.00
$7.25

$7.00
$6.00
$10.00

$7.00
$6.50

$1.50
$2.00
$2.00

Hot Breakfast
Beans, Bacon Eggs and Toast $13.50
Fried Scrambled Poached
Bacon, Eggs and Toast $12.50
Fried Scrambled Poached
Sausage, Tomatoes ,Eggs and Toast $12.50
Fried Scrambled Poached
Eggs on Toast $10.50
Fried Scrambled Poached
Hashbrown ,Max 2 per person $2.00
Extra Sausage, Max 2 per person $3.00
Bennis Eggs $15.00
2 poached eggs on toasted muffin
with Hollandaise sauce
ADD
Bacon $3.00
Avocado $3.00
Smoked Salmon $3.00

Cost
Less breakfast voucher

To Pay at reception before leaving

&+



