Place order in holder on screen door at Reception Entry by 8 pm	BREAKFAST MENU	
	Drinks	
	Orange juice	\$3.00
Room Number	Apple Juice	\$3.00
Guest Number	Iced coffee Latte	\$6.00
	Chai Latte	\$6.00
Approximate required Time	Banana smoothie	\$7.00
Breakfast	Banana & Nutella	\$7.25
Delivered to Room	smoothie	
	Cereals	
7.00 am 7.15 am	Toasted Muesli	\$7.00
	Weet Bix	\$6.00
7.30 am 7.30 am	Bircher Muesli w/Greek Yogurt	\$10.00
7.45 am 7.45 am	Warm Croissant	
	Ham /Cheese	\$7.00
8.00 am 8.15 am	Plain Jam ,butter	\$6.50
8.30 am	Extras	
	White toast	\$1.50
	Raisin Toast	\$2.00
	Gluten Free Toast	\$2.00
Please mark clearly number of serves required		
in the space provided next to your choices		

Hot Breakfast			
	Beans, Bacon Eggs and Toast		\$13.50
	FriedScrambled	_Poache	d
	Bacon, Eggs and Toast		\$12.50
	FriedScrambled	_Poache	d
	Sausage, Tomatoes ,Eggs and Toas	t	\$12.50
	FriedScrambled	_Poache	d
	Eggs on Toast		\$10.50
	FriedScrambled	_Poache	
	Hashbrown ,Max 2 per person		\$2.00
	Extra Sausage, Max 2 per person		\$3.00
	Bennis Eggs		\$15.00
	2 poached eggs on toasted muffin		
	with Hollandaise sauce		
	Bacon		\$3.00
	Avocado		\$3.00
	Smoked Salmon		\$3.00
	Cost	\$	
	Less breakfast voucher	\$	
	To Pay at reception before leaving	\$	
		-	